
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SURYA CONST.CO.

DLCPM0026293000

10 (Covid-19)

JUN-2020

17-JUL-2020 20:1909-JUL-2020

EPF CHALLAN MONTH OF JUNE-2020

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1622581075

ECR

JUL-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 46652604

Total Members 252

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,50,104

Total Refund Advance         50,110

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,00,214

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.

1 / 14DLCPM0026293000 / JUN-2020 / 17-JUL-2020 20:19



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,842
AMOD KUMAR         1,236        1,4841 100554245930 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AAMOD RAI -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        3,598
ALVIN KUMAR           250          3002 100702960425 N.A.

        3,000            24        3,000ALVIN
KUMAR

-
        3,000

            0           50 - -

       17,991
AMOD KUMAR         1,250        1,5003 100863185468 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

        5,397
ANGAD SINGH           375          4504 101300279544 N.A.

        4,500            21        4,500ANGAD
SINGH

-
        4,500

            0           75 - -

       14,842ANIL KUMAR
SHAH

        1,236        1,4845 100703139283 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ANIL KUMAR

SHAH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        7,421
ANIL SHARMA           618          7426 100084729295 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421ANIL
SHARMA

-
        7,421

            0          124 - -

       14,842ANUJ KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,236        1,4847 100702956395 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ANUJ KUMAR

TIWARI
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0ANUP PAL             0            08 101094494681 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANUP PAL -            0             0            0 - -

       17,991
ANUP SINGH         1,250        1,5009 100702970812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUP SINGH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
ARJUN         1,250        1,50010 101098201910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARJUN -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0ARVIND             0            011 101094506090 N.A.            0
           30

            0ARVIND -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
ASHOK         1,236        1,48412 100554171389 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ASHOK -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
ASHOK KUMAR         1,236        1,48413 100554105876 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,991
ASHOK VERMA         1,250        1,50014 100554018791 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

            0ASHOK YADAV             0            015 100736589097 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHOK
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,991AWESH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,50016 101173998638 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AWESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        8,996
BABLU           625          75017 101167791573 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
BABLU -

        7,500
            0          125 - -

       17,991
BABLU MANDAL         1,250        1,50018 100927921851 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

            0BALRAJ             0            019 101317437025 N.A.            0
           30

            0BALRAJ -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842BHOLA RAM
BIND

        1,236        1,48420 100432546368 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842BHOLA

KUMAR BIND
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
BHOPAL         1,250        1,50021 100554310755 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHOPAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -
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       17,391BIJENDER
KUMAR

        1,208        1,45022 100737573439 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500BIJENDER

KUMAR
-

       14,500
            0          242 - -

       14,842BIJENDER
SINGH

        1,236        1,48423 100702725732 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842BIJENDER

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        1,799
BIRENDER           125          15024 100702972901 N.A.

        1,500            27        1,500
BIRENDER -

        1,500
            0           25 - -

       14,842
VEER PAL         1,236        1,48425 100553934950 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
BIRPAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
BYAS PRASAD         1,236        1,48426 100737336161 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BYAS
PRASAD

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
CHAMAN         1,236        1,48427 101098201906 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
CHAMAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR MISTRI

            0            028 101189971161 N.A.            0
           30

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR
MISTRI

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,991CHETAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50029 100737500059 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHETAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842CHHOTAKAN
MUKHIYA

        1,236        1,48430 100737103069 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHHOTAKAN

MUKHIYA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
CHHOTE LAL         1,250        1,50031 100703243826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHHOTE LAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        5,219CHINTAN
SINGH

          333          40032 101300279571 N.A.
        4,000            22        4,000CHINTAN

SINGH
-

        4,000
            0           67 - -

       14,842CHIRAG
BHATNAGAR

        1,236        1,48433 100737513291 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHIRAG

BHATNAGAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
DEEP CHAND         1,250        1,50034 101288754777 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEP CHAND -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
DEEPAK PAL         1,236        1,48435 100736153680 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
DEEPAK -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        5,937DEEPAK
KASHYAP

          495          59436 101517704669 N.A.
        5,937            18        5,937DEEPAK

KASHYAP
-

        5,937
            0           99 - -

       17,991
DEVENDER         1,250        1,50037 101266276863 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       17,991DEVENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50038 101265601721 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        9,400DEVENDER
KUMAR

          783          94039 100554349665 N.A.
        9,400            11        9,400DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,400
            0          157 - -

        5,219
DEVI SINGH           333          40040 101499142280 N.A.

        4,000            22        4,000
DEVI SINGH -

        4,000
            0           67 - -

       17,991
DHARAM SINGH         1,250        1,50041 100737064436 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842
DHARAMBIR         1,236        1,48442 101300279559 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
DHARAMBIR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
DHRAMPAL         1,236        1,48443 100927152140 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
DHARM PAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -
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       17,991DHARMENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50044 100702986633 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE

R KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50045 101117614670 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,236        1,48446 101415702618 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0
DHARVENDRA
SINGH

            0            047 101124158227 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DHARVENDR
A SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,615
DILEEP KUMAR         1,125        1,35048 101244230692 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500DILEEP
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          225 - -

       17,991
DINESH         1,250        1,50049 100702883529 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
DINESH         1,250        1,50050 101335918385 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        9,895
DINESH KUMAR           824          99051 100702886927 N.A.

        9,895            10        9,895DINESH
KUMAR

-
        9,895

            0          166 - -

        8,396
DINESH MAHTO           583          70052 101168052517 N.A.

        7,000            16        7,000DINESH
MAHTO

-
        7,000

            0          117 - -

       14,842
GANESH         1,236        1,48453 101265601713 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GANESH
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0
GANGA
CHARAN

            0            054 101114703934 N.A.            0
           30

            0
GANGA
CHARAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
GREAT MINZ         1,236        1,48455 100554105824 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
GREAT MINZ -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0
GREESH
KUMAR

            0            056 101124158215 N.A.            0
           30

            0
GREESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,991GUPTESHWAR
PRASAD

        1,250        1,50057 100702860205 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GUPTESHWA

R PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
HARISH         1,250        1,50058 100703178094 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
HEERA LAL         1,236        1,48459 100737067201 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
HEERA LAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        7,421
HIMANSHU PAL           618          74260 100554218585 N.A.

        7,421            15        7,421HIMANSHU
PAL

-
        7,421

            0          124 - -

       17,991
JAG MOHAN         1,250        1,50061 100865881868 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAG MOHAN -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
JAGDISH YADAV         1,236        1,48462 100554243545 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842JAGDISH
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842JAI PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,236        1,48463 101189675387 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842JAIPRAKASH

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0JANMEJAY             0            064 100873993200 N.A.            0
           30

            0
JANMEJAY
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

        6,597
JATA SHANKAR           458          55065 100553875081 N.A.

        5,500            19        5,500JATA
SHANKAR

-
        5,500

            0           92 - -
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       14,842
JITENDER         1,236        1,48466 100554409440 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
JITENDER         1,236        1,48467 100919887344 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842KAILASH
KAUSHIK

        1,236        1,48468 100867679571 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAILASH

KAUSHIK
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991KAILASH
RAJPUT

        1,250        1,50069 100862857820 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH

RAJPUT
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842KAMLESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,48470 100738267281 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        5,397
KANAHIYA LAL           375          45071 101265601709 N.A.

        4,500            21        4,500KANAHIYA
LAL

-
        4,500

            0           75 - -

       14,842
KARAM BIR         1,236        1,48472 101352618630 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KARAM BIR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
KAUSHAL         1,250        1,50073 100554305014 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

            0KISHORI LAL             0            074 100737333971 N.A.            0
           30

            0KISHORI LAL -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
KRISHAN         1,236        1,48475 100736241537 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KRISHAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
KRISHAN RANA         1,250        1,50076 100736235682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHAN -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842KRISHAN
KUMAR

        1,236        1,48477 100737071420 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991KRISHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50078 100737902222 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991KRISHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50079 100702788914 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
KRISHAN PAL         1,236        1,48480 100737086852 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KRISHAN PAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       16,792
LALIT         1,166        1,40081 100702729325 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       14,000
            0          234 - -

       13,853
LAXMAN         1,154        1,38582 100865826259 N.A.

       13,853             2       13,853
LAXMAN -

       13,853
            0          231 - -

       14,842
LEKH RAJ         1,236        1,48483 100702914249 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
LEKH RAJ -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0LOKESH             0            084 101575918262 N.A.            0
           30

            0LOKESH -            0             0            0 - -

       17,991
LOKESH KUMAR         1,250        1,50085 100703243389 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LOKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

            0MADAN GOPAL             0            086 100211635189 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MADAN
GOPAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,991MAHAVEER
PRASAD

        1,250        1,50087 100553921732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHAVEER

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -
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        5,442MAHENDER
PRATAP SINGH

          453          54488 101317437041 N.A.
        5,442            19        5,442

MAHENDER
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        5,442

            0           91 - -

       14,842
MANI KANT JHA         1,236        1,48489 100702953022 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANIKANT
JHA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANJEET         1,236        1,48490 100738908746 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MANJEET -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48491 100737056285 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48492 101411922224 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        8,396
MANOJ KUMAR           583          70093 101240057618 N.A.

        7,000            16        7,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        7,000

            0          117 - -

       17,991
MANOJ SINGH         1,250        1,50094 100737071719 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842
MANOJ SINGH         1,236        1,48495 100735793927 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANSA RAM         1,236        1,48496 100554241696 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MANSA RAM -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
MOHAN DASS         1,250        1,50097 100737145793 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
DASS

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842
MOHAN KUMAR         1,236        1,48498 100737066036 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MOHAN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,991
MOHD JALANI         1,250        1,50099 100867647326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
JALANI

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       17,391MOHINDER
KUMAR

        1,208        1,450100 100998248440 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500MOHINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,500
            0          242 - -

            0MOHIT KUMAR             0            0101 101228846155 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MOHIT
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        8,905
MOMRAJ SINGH           742          891102 100457717479 N.A.

        8,905            12        8,905
MOMRAJ -

        8,905
            0          149 - -

       14,842MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484103 100554023990 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484104 100553972773 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0
MUKESH
KUMAR

            0            0105 100554000447 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MUKESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,991MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,500106 100917995670 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991MUNNA KUMAR
SHAH

        1,250        1,500107 100702954366 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUNNA
KUMAR
SHAH

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       17,391
MUNNA LAL         1,208        1,450108 101265601745 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
MUNNA LAL -

       14,500
            0          242 - -

       14,842MURALI
MANOHAR

        1,236        1,484109 100736694104 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MURALI

MANOHAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -
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        7,196
MURARI JHA           500          600110 100738661915 N.A.

        6,000            18        6,000
MURARI JHA -

        6,000
            0          100 - -

       17,991
NARENDER         1,250        1,500111 100737063030 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARENDAR -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
NARENDER         1,250        1,500112 100703195177 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARENDER -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
NARENDER         1,236        1,484113 100554247047 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842NARENDER
PHULIA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,347
NARESH         1,195        1,435114 100917699480 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347
NARESH -

       14,347
            0          240 - -

       14,842
NARESH         1,236        1,484115 100922852235 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
NARESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991NARESH
DAHIYA

        1,250        1,500116 100864155327 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARESH

DAHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842NARESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484117 100702962048 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842NARESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
NARESH         1,236        1,484118 100554072092 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842NARESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       16,792NARESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,400119 100554221278 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000NARESH

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          234 - -

       17,991
NAROTTAM
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,500120 100735997798 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAROTTAM
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

        5,997
NATHU RAM           417          500121 100554120599 N.A.

        5,000            20        5,000
NATHU RAM -

        5,000
            0           83 - -

       17,991
OM KANWAR         1,250        1,500122 100702964201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM KANWAR -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,500123 100553934823 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842PANKAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

        1,236        1,484124 100888739386 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

PANKAJ
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0PARAS PAL             0            0125 101094506185 N.A.            0
           30

            0PARAS PAL -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484126 100736374254 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
PAWAN KUMAR         1,236        1,484127 100738243292 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0PAWAN KUMAR             0            0128 101094506159 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PAWAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
PINTOO YADAV         1,236        1,484129 100553975024 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PINTOO
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484130 100554427248 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

PRAMOD -
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       16,192PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,125        1,350131 100702787828 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       13,500
            0          225 - -
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            0
PRASHANT
KUMAR PANDEY

            0            0132 101300279563 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRASHANT
KUMAR
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

            0PRITAM SINGH             0            0133 100737736814 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRITAM
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,991
PYARE LAL         1,250        1,500134 100702964388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PYARE LAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
PYARE LAL         1,250        1,500135 100703045736 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PYARE LAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
RAFFIK         1,250        1,500136 100703217785 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAFFIK -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
RAHUL         1,250        1,500137 100922838744 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        7,796
RAHUL           541          650138 101317643183 N.A.

        6,500            17        6,500
RAHUL -

        6,500
            0          109 - -

       17,991
RAHUL         1,250        1,500139 100697010212 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0RAHUL KUMAR             0            0140 101124158317 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAHUL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        4,947
RAHUL KUMAR           412          495141 101300279585 N.A.

        4,947            20        4,947RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        4,947

            0           83 - -

       13,853
RAJ KARAN         1,154        1,385142 100553951893 N.A.

       13,853             2       13,853
RAJ KARAN -

       13,853
            0          231 - -

            0RAJ KISHOR             0            0143 100291959156 N.A.            0
           30

            0RAJ KISHOR -            0             0            0 - -

       17,991
RAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,500144 100737067217 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
RAJ KUMAR         1,236        1,484145 100554216670 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJ KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991RAJ KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,500146 100554248254 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJ KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       17,991
RAJ PAL         1,250        1,500147 100554052022 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ PAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
RAJ PAL         1,236        1,484148 100736315198 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJ PAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAJBEER         1,236        1,484149 101178216577 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJBEER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,391
RAJENDER         1,208        1,450150 100702873977 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
RAJENDER -

       14,500
            0          242 - -

            0
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

            0            0151 101094506128 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
RAJESH KUMAR         1,236        1,484152 101181269195 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,991
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,500153 101050986614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -
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       14,842
RAJINDER PAL         1,236        1,484154 100554340859 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAJINDER
PAL

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,991
RAJPAL         1,250        1,500155 100888672662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJPAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991RAJVEER
SHARMA

        1,250        1,500156 100554108711 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJVEER

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484157 100737571934 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991RAKESH
SAROHA

        1,250        1,500158 100554223753 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

SAROHA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
RAM KHILAWAN         1,236        1,484159 100554141560 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAM
KHELAWAN

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0RAM KUMAR             0            0160 100737901165 N.A.            0
           30

            0RAM KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       17,991
RAM NARESH         1,250        1,500161 100553920604 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM NARESH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0RAM SAROOP             0            0162 100553893957 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAM
SAROOP

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,368
RAM SEWAK         1,030        1,237163 100553907401 N.A.

       12,368             5       12,368
RAM SEWAK -

       12,368
            0          207 - -

       14,842
RAM SUMER         1,236        1,484164 100865883189 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAM SUMER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991RAM SURAT
YADAV

        1,250        1,500165 100553951957 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM SURAT

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991RAMANAND
SAW

        1,250        1,500166 100703193673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMANAND

SAW
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842RAMESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484167 101016589965 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991RAMESH
YADAV

        1,250        1,500168 100554181326 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842RAMU
CHAUHAN

        1,236        1,484169 100554105713 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAMU

CHAUHAN
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842RANJEET
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484170 100553900347 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RANJEET -
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
RANJIT         1,236        1,484171 101558212898 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RANJIT -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       11,874
RAVI KUMAR           989        1,187172 101390798485 N.A.

       11,874             6       11,874
RAVI KUMAR -

       11,874
            0          198 - -

       14,842RAVI KUMAR
RAJBHAR

        1,236        1,484173 101048823565 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAVI KUMAR

RAJBHAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAVINDER         1,236        1,484174 100735790800 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAVINDER
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        8,996RAVINDER
KUMAR

          625          750175 100703120270 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

        7,500
            0          125 - -
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       17,991
RAVINDER PAL         1,250        1,500176 100554305033 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842
RIZWAN         1,236        1,484177 100536479718 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RIZWAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991ROSHAN
YADAV

        1,250        1,500178 100737935697 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROSHAN

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842SACHIN
RUHELA

        1,236        1,484179 100554085865 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SACHIN

RUHELA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
SAJJAN SINGH         1,250        1,500180 100702962903 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAJJAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

        7,421SAMBHU
MAHTO

          618          742181 101094506100 N.A.
        7,421            15        7,421SAMBHU

MAHTO
-

        7,421
            0          124 - -

       17,991
SANDEEP         1,250        1,500182 100703164486 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484183 100554284008 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
SANDEEP
KUMAR
JAISWAL

        1,250        1,500184 100727142628 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
KUMAR
JAISWAL

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842
SANJAY         1,236        1,484185 101024970257 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
SANJEET JHA         1,236        1,484186 100702964553 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SANJEET JHA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       12,368
SANJU         1,030        1,237187 100754172626 N.A.

       12,368             5       12,368
SANJU -

       12,368
            0          207 - -

        8,996SANTOSH
KUMAR

          625          750188 101094506171 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

        7,500
            0          125 - -

        8,996
SAROJ           625          750189 101168052529 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
SAROJ -

        7,500
            0          125 - -

       14,842
SARVAN PAL         1,236        1,484190 100879959745 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SARWAN PAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0SATISH KUMAR             0            0191 101270470047 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SATISH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        2,999
SATISH KUMAR           208          250192 100702964065 N.A.

        2,500            25        2,500SATISH
KUMAR

-
        2,500

            0           42 - -

       14,842SATYA
NARAYAN

        1,236        1,484193 100553951612 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SATYANARAY

AN
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SATYWAN         1,236        1,484194 100738267043 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SATYWAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        8,996
SHAYAM JI           625          750195 101266026628 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500
SHAYAM JI -

        7,500
            0          125 - -

        4,798
SHIV KUMAR           333          400196 100554085590 N.A.

        4,000            22        4,000
SHIV KUMAR -

        4,000
            0           67 - -

       17,991
SHIV NARAYAN         1,250        1,500197 100554040850 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -
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       14,842
SHIV SARAN         1,236        1,484198 100702863352 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHIV SARAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,358
SHIVSHANKAR         1,113        1,336199 100702958998 N.A.

       13,358             3       13,358SHIVSHANKA
R

-
       13,358

            0          223 - -

       14,842
SHREE CHAND         1,236        1,484200 100553999510 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SHREE
CHAND

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,991
SHRI PAL         1,250        1,500201 100737050502 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHRI PAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
SHYAM LAL         1,250        1,500202 100553926068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHYAM LAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
SIVASANKAR         1,236        1,484203 100553951599 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SIVASANKAR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SOMPAL SINGH         1,236        1,484204 100554397744 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SOMPAL
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
SONE LAL         1,236        1,484205 100554016682 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SONE LAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SONU         1,236        1,484206 101180664139 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SONU -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       10,795
SONU           750          900207 101112215587 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000
SONU -

        9,000
            0          150 - -

       14,842
SUBHASH SAH         1,236        1,484208 100702959937 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SUBHASH
SAH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,991SUBHASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,500209 100553895909 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991SUBHASH
THAKUR

        1,250        1,500210 100703118582 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991SUBHASH
YADAV

        1,250        1,500211 100859072541 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0SUGAD SINGH             0            0212 101124158262 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SUGAD
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,991SUJIT KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,250        1,500213 101263002341 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUJIT KUMAR

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
SUKHBIR SINGH         1,236        1,484214 100554419717 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUKHBIR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991SULTAN SINGH
TOMER

        1,250        1,500215 100737048565 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SULTAN
SINGH
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842SUMIT KUMAR
DAHIYA

        1,236        1,484216 100736199372 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

SUMIT
KUMAR
DAHIYA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        4,947
SUNDER LAL           412          495217 100369696877 N.A.

        4,947            20        4,947
SUNDER LAL -

        4,947
            0           83 - -

       17,615
SUNIL KUMAR         1,125        1,350218 100554089548 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          225 - -

       17,991SUNIL KR
PANDAY

        1,250        1,500219 100736611959 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -
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            0
SUNIL SINGH
YADAV

            0            0220 100603072799 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SUNIL SINGH
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
SURENDER         1,236        1,484221 100702763554 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SURENDER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
SURENDRA         1,250        1,500222 100702912463 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURENDER -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991SURENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,500223 100553885497 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991SURENDER
SHARMA

        1,250        1,500224 100702883474 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842SURENDER
SINGH

        1,236        1,484225 100737215691 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SURENDER

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991SURENDRA
YADAV

        1,250        1,500226 101167791616 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
SURESH PAL         1,236        1,484227 100554245775 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SURESH PAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,615
SURJEET PAL         1,125        1,350228 100523794696 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
SURJEET PAL -

       13,500
            0          225 - -

       17,991
SUSHIL KUMAR         1,250        1,500229 100554061363 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       17,991TRIBHUWAN
PRASAD

        1,250        1,500230 100738874044 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TRIBHUWAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842TUNTUN
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484231 101569200196 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842TUNTUN

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
UDAY KUMAR         1,250        1,500232 100554392617 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UDAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       16,792
UMESH KUMAR         1,166        1,400233 100553903091 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          234 - -

       14,842
VASHIST         1,236        1,484234 100554239742 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VASHIST -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842VEERENDER
PAL

        1,236        1,484235 100882123999 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VEERENDER

PAL
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       16,192
VIJAY         1,125        1,350236 101558212851 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
VIJAY -

       13,500
            0          225 - -

       17,991
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,500237 100554356663 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0VIJAY PAL             0            0238 101168052538 N.A.            0
           30

            0VIJAY PAL -            0             0            0 - -

            0VIKRAM             0            0239 101277512412 N.A.            0
           30

            0VIKRAM -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
VIMAL         1,236        1,484240 100867854129 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIMAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        2,399
VINAY KUMAR           167          200241 101265601750 N.A.

        2,000            26        2,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
        2,000

            0           33 - -

12 / 14DLCPM0026293000 / JUN-2020 / 17-JUL-2020 20:19



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

            0VINAY KUMAR             0            0242 101094506137 N.A.            0
           30

            0
VINAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0VINEET             0            0243 101124158243 N.A.            0
           30

            0VINEET -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
VINIT SHARMA         1,236        1,484244 100703039661 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VINIT
SHARMA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        6,926
VINOD SAH           577          693245 101189971174 N.A.

        6,926            16        6,926
VINOD SAH -

        6,926
            0          116 - -

       17,991
VIPIN KUMAR         1,250        1,500246 100703164995 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
VIPIN KUMAR         1,236        1,484247 100554348724 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIPIN PAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842VIRENDER
ROHILLA

        1,236        1,484248 100738631059 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VIRENDER

ROHILLA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842VISHAL
SHARMA

        1,236        1,484249 101365497027 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VISHAL

SHARMA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
VISHNU PANDIT         1,250        1,500250 100554056390 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHNU
PANDIT

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       17,991
VIVEK TYAGI         1,250        1,500251 100882498239 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIVEK TYAGI -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991YOGESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,500252 100554217499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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